January
February
March
1-3
21-24

April
01
05-07
7-12
26-28

May
17-19

June
07-09

July

07-11
12-14
15-18
19-27

Shooting & Competitions FoE 2024

(as at 25 Apr 24)
Postal matches (AR & SB)
Postal matches (AR & SB) August
05-22
Postal matches (AR &SB) 16-26
Inter-Services Smallbore Final & CCF 100 Team Smallbore 11-20
Final 30-
Ex Maple Taste (UKCRT and BCRT)
September
-01
Launch of Commonwealth postal matches > 31 Mar 25 01
GBU19 Training & Selection
TR Coaching Course for CFAV (SCC)
National CFAV Clay Target Shoot (Cambridge Gun Club) October
tbc
National Cadet Target Sprint (Manchester) 21-24
24-27
25
National Cadet Clay (Cambridge Gun Club)
November
) ) 01-03
Single Service pre-ISCRM (SCC)
ISCRM (L81A2) December

CCF Schools Meeting (L81A2)
NRA Imperial Meeting (7.62), including Cadet Imperial

COUNCIL FOR

CADET
RIFLE

British Cadet Rifle Team to Canada (TBC)
UKCRT to Jersey

GB U19 to Guernsey

Ex Bisley Bullet

Ex Bisley Bullet
Launch of Postal matches (AR & SB) > 31 Mar 25

Postal matches (AR & SB)

GB U19 Selection Weekend

Pre-Cadet SAM (CCRS bookings, run under single Service arrangements)
Cadet SAAM (CISSAM +CCFSAM)

AGM, Advisory Committee and Board of Trustees meeting

Postal matches (AR & SB)

Postal matches (AR & SB)

SHOOTING

AlM FOR EXCELLENCE
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