

19-27

NRA Imperial Meeting (7.62), including Cadet Imperial

## **Shooting & Competitions FoE 2024**

(as at 25 Apr 24)



<b>April</b> 01	Launch of Commonwealth postal matches > 31 Mar 25	September - 01 01	Ex Bisley Bullet Launch of Postal matches (AR & SB) > 31 Mar 25
21-24	Ex Maple Taste (UKCRT and BCRT)	30-	Ex Bisley Bullet
1-3	Inter-Services Smallbore Final & CCF 100 Team Smallbore Final	11-20	GB U19 to Guernsey
4.2	Postal matches (AR &SB)	16-26	UKCRT to Jersey
March	,	<b>August</b> 05-22	British Cadet Rifle Team to Canada (TBC)
February	Postal matches (AR & SB)		
	Postal matches (AR & SB)		

		September	
April		- 01	Ex Bisley Bullet
01	Launch of Commonwealth postal matches > 31 Mar 25	01	Launch of Postal matches (AR & SB) > 31 Mar 25
05-07	GBU19 Training & Selection		,
7-12	TR Coaching Course for CFAV (SCC)		
26-28	National CFAV Clay Target Shoot (Cambridge Gun Club)	October	
			Postal matches (AR & SB)
May		tbc	GB U19 Selection Weekend
17-19	National Cadet Target Sprint (Manchester)	21-24	Pre-Cadet SAM (CCRS bookings, run under single Service arrangements)
		24-27	Cadet SAAM (CISSAM +CCFSAM)
June		25	AGM, Advisory Committee and Board of Trustees meeting
07-09	National Cadet Clay (Cambridge Gun Club)		,
		November	
July		01-03	Postal matches (AR & SB)
07-11	Single Service pre-ISCRM (SCC)		
12-14	ISCRM (L81A2)	December	
15-18	CCF Schools Meeting (L81A2)	December	Postal matches (AR & SB)
10 27	NIDA lugga gial Na atia a (7 C2) in alcuding Coulat lugga gial		rostal matches (An & 30)